
 Halowe Mistrzostwa Warszawy i Mazowsza U12 2023 
 WARSZAWA, 28.01.2023 

 MĘŻCZYŹNI/MEN 

60 metrów M U12 

 FINAŁ A   13:04 

 1 PRZYBYLSKI Witold 01.01.2012 UKS Wawer ZS 70 Warszawa MZ 8.59  PB    
 2 Liczewski Dawid 25.04.2012 SKS Feniks Siedlce MZ 8.97  PB    
 3 BRYCZYŃSKI Maksymilian 21.03.2012 UKS Diamond Athletics Białołęka MZ 9.01  PB    
 4 WITKOWSKI Sebastian 26.01.2012 RK Athletics Warszawa MZ 9.07  PB    
 5 KOT Michał 11.07.2012 RK Athletics Warszawa MZ 9.18      

 FINAŁ B   13:02 

 1 WOJEWÓDZKI Jakub 06.05.2012 SKS Feniks Siedlce MZ 9.15  PB    

 2 MARKOWSKI Szymon 23.01.2013 KS Atak Agrykola Warszawa MZ 9.29  PB    
 3 MAŁECKI Marcel 27.06.2012 LKS Osuchów MZ 9.29      
 4 STANISŁAW Pikulski 04.04.2013 KS Drukarz Warszawa MZ 9.32  PB    
 BIEDRZYCKI Miłosz 26.10.2012 UKS Vis Skierniewice LD DNS      

60 metrów M U12 

 Bieg 1/ 8   12:31 

 1 PRZYBYLSKI Witold 01.01.2012 UKS Wawer ZS 70 Warszawa MZ 8.69 q     

 2 WITKOWSKI Sebastian 26.01.2012 RK Athletics Warszawa MZ 9.12 q PB    
 3 KOT Michał 11.07.2012 RK Athletics Warszawa MZ 9.17 q PB    
 4 MAŁECKI Marcel 27.06.2012 LKS Osuchów MZ 9.28 q     

 Bieg 2/ 8   12:33 

 1 MARKOWSKI Szymon 23.01.2013 KS Atak Agrykola Warszawa MZ 9.39 q PB    
 2 ŚWIOSTEK Alan 21.04.2012 UKS Technik Radom MZ 9.58  SB    
 3 KONTNY Julian 23.06.2012 LA Dla Dzieci i Młodzieży Kamil MZ 9.70      

 Bieg 3/ 8   12:36 

 1 CHERNIK Michał 12.01.2013 SKS Feniks Siedlce MZ 9.66      
 2 NERĆ Przemysław 05.01.2012 MKS Bank BS Płońsk MZ 10.07      
 3 NERĆ Radosław 12.12.2012 MKS Bank BS Płońsk MZ 10.81      
 4 ORLIŃSKI Franciszek 06.12.2012 MKS Syrena Warszawa MZ 11.16  PB    

 Bieg 4/ 8   12:38 

 1 BŁASZCZUK Filip 17.06.2012 MKS Polonia Warszawa MZ 9.62      
 2 DUBRAWSKI Florian 02.02.2012 KS Atak Agrykola Warszawa MZ 9.70      
 3 NOWAKOWSKI Marcel 19.07.2012 MKS Bank BS Płońsk MZ 10.86      
 4 GRĄZKA Mateusz 13.12.2012 MKS Bank BS Płońsk MZ 11.05      

 Bieg 5/ 8   12:41 

 1 BRYCZYŃSKI Maksymilian 21.03.2012 UKS Diamond Athletics Białołęka MZ 9.14 q     

 2 BIEDRZYCKI Miłosz 26.10.2012 UKS Vis Skierniewice LD 9.41 qB     
 3 BARNA Jakub 12.12.2012 GKS Wilga Garwolin MZ 9.91      
 4 KUCHARSKI Szymon 13.06.2013 KS Atak Agrykola Warszawa MZ 10.57      

 Bieg 6/ 8   12:43 

 1 Liczewski Dawid 25.04.2012 SKS Feniks Siedlce MZ 9.14 q     

 2 WOJEWÓDZKI Jakub 06.05.2012 SKS Feniks Siedlce MZ 9.29 q     
 3 SZKOP Franciszek 10.03.2013 SKS Feniks Siedlce MZ 10.49      
 4 JANKOWSKI Mateusz 12.07.2014 UKS Clan Ostrołęka MZ 11.20      

 Bieg 7/ 8   12:45 

 1 STAŚKIEWICZ Ksawery 22.02.2013 UKS LA Basket Warszawa MZ 9.62      
 2 BARYŁKA Karol 18.02.2013 OKS Skra Warszawa MZ 9.65      
 3 PIJANOWSKI Maksymilian 01.04.2014 UKS LA Basket Warszawa MZ 10.49      
 4 STAŚKIEWICZ Dominik 08.12.2015 UKS LA Basket Warszawa MZ 10.77      

 Bieg 8/ 8   12:47 

 1 STANISŁAW Pikulski 04.04.2013 KS Drukarz Warszawa MZ 9.42 qB     
 2 NIEDZIÓŁKA Bartosz 09.03.2013 SKS Feniks Siedlce MZ 9.99      
 3 BIS Adrian 07.03.2012 OKS Skra Warszawa MZ 10.00      
 4 ŻOŁĄDEK Krzysztof 22.07.2015 KS Atak Agrykola Warszawa MZ 11.04      

300 metrów chłopców 

 Bieg 1/ 5   13:53 

 1 DULNIAK Sebastian 30.01.2012 KS AZS AWF Warszawa MZ 47.47  PB    

 2 DĄBROWSKI Franciszek 17.05.2012 UKS Diamond Athletics Białołęka MZ 49.27  PB    
 3 MACKIEWICZ Jakub 04.05.2012 SKS Feniks Siedlce MZ 52.97      
 4 MARKOWSKI Szymon 23.01.2013 KS Atak Agrykola Warszawa MZ 54.09  PB    
 5 KLEPACKI Krzysztof 22.03.2013 SKS Feniks Siedlce MZ 57.75      
 6 ŻOŁĄDEK Krzysztof 22.07.2015 KS Atak Agrykola Warszawa MZ 1:10.40      

  

 



Bieg 2/ 5   13:56 

 1 SOŁTAN Stanisław 29.12.2014 RK Athletics Warszawa MZ 57.29  PB    
 2 WILCZEWSKI Gabriel 23.05.2012 MKS Bank BS Płońsk MZ 1:01.66      
 3 MIKOŁAJCZUK Julian 20.05.2012 SKS Feniks Siedlce MZ 1:03.32      
 4 PIEKARSKI Michał 28.02.2014 RK Athletics Warszawa MZ 1:08.07      
 5 MOSKWIK Antoni 12.09.2012 UKS Herkules Sulejówek MZ 1:09.63      
 6 STRÓŻYK Marcel 03.09.2015 LA Dla Dzieci i Młodzieży Kamil MZ 1:11.32      

 Bieg 3/ 5   13:59 

 1 DOMAŃSKI Mikołaj 10.08.2012 OKS Skra Warszawa MZ 51.60      

 2 DĄBROWSKI Artur 18.04.2012 UKS Herkules Sulejówek MZ 59.97      
 3 KUCHARSKI Szymon 13.06.2013 KS Atak Agrykola Warszawa MZ 1:00.28      
 4 LAPS Nikodem 12.11.2013 UKS Herkules Sulejówek MZ 1:01.88      
 5 ZIELIŃSKI Bartosz 20.10.2012 UKS Herkules Sulejówek MZ 1:02.98      
 6 PIETRZAK Mikołaj 16.10.2012 MKS Bank BS Płońsk MZ 1:05.72      

 Bieg 4/ 5   14:02 

 1 WOŹNICKI Jan 15.03.2012 MKS Bank BS Płońsk MZ 53.66      

 2 TOKARSKI Marcel 19.09.2012 MKS Bank BS Płońsk MZ 54.93      
 3 BRYSZEWSKI Michał 29.03.2012 UKS Vis Skierniewice LD 55.33      
 4 PAKULSKI Dominik 10.11.2012 MKS Bank BS Płońsk MZ 55.68      
 5 WASILEWSKI Maksymilian 14.09.2012 KS Atak Agrykola Warszawa MZ 58.74      

 Bieg 5/ 5   14:04 

 1 ŚWIOSTEK Alan 21.04.2012 UKS Technik Radom MZ 50.51      
 2 DUBRAWSKI Florian 02.02.2012 KS Atak Agrykola Warszawa MZ 56.90      

600 metrów M U12 

 Bieg 1/ 1   14:20 

 1 SOŁTAN Franciszek 31.05.2012 RK Athletics Warszawa MZ 1:52.79      
 2 ŻOŁĄDEK Jan Franciszek 27.09.2012 KS Atak Agrykola Warszawa MZ 1:56.09  PB    
 3 PROCHOWNIK Jakub 11.04.2012 UKS MTE Milanówek MZ 1:59.14      
 4 GALIŃSKI Andrzej 17.03.2012 RK Athletics Warszawa MZ 2:02.81  PB    
 5 PASTUSZKO Aleksander 02.04.2012 MKS Bank BS Płońsk MZ 2:03.23      
 6 DAJNOWICZ Piotr 28.09.2013 MKS Syrena Warszawa MZ 2:06.99      
 7 JANKOWSKI Mateusz 12.07.2014 UKS Clan Ostrołęka MZ 2:20.17      
 8 NALEPA Mikołaj 17.02.2012 UKS Herkules Sulejówek MZ 2:20.62      

Skok wzwyż M U12 

 FINAŁ 12:30 

 1 KLEPACKI Krzysztof 22.03.2013 SKS Feniks Siedlce MZ 1.28      

 2 WOŹNICKI Jan 15.03.2012 MKS Bank BS Płońsk MZ 1.28      
 3 BARYŁKA Karol 18.02.2013 OKS Skra Warszawa MZ 1.16      
 4 TOKARSKI Marcel 19.09.2012 MKS Bank BS Płońsk MZ 1.13      
 5 MIKOŁAJCZUK Julian 20.05.2012 SKS Feniks Siedlce MZ 1.10      
 NERĆ Przemysław 05.01.2012 MKS Bank BS Płońsk MZ NM      
 NOWAKOWSKI Marcel 19.07.2012 MKS Bank BS Płońsk MZ NM      
 PROCHOWNIK Jakub 11.04.2012 UKS MTE Milanówek MZ NM      

Skok w dal M dzieci U12 

 FINAŁ 14:20 

 1 BRYCZYŃSKI Maksymilian 21.03.2012 UKS Diamond Athletics Białołęka MZ 4.65      

 2 MACKIEWICZ Jakub 04.05.2012 SKS Feniks Siedlce MZ 4.43      
 3 Liczewski Dawid 25.04.2012 SKS Feniks Siedlce MZ 4.28      
 4 WOJEWÓDZKI Jakub 06.05.2012 SKS Feniks Siedlce MZ 4.04      
 5 KONTNY Julian 23.06.2012 LA Dla Dzieci i Młodzieży Kamil MZ 3.86      
 6 DĄBROWSKI Franciszek 17.05.2012 UKS Diamond Athletics Białołęka MZ 3.84  PB    
 7 MIKOŁAJCZYK Jan 17.05.2012 MKS Bank BS Płońsk MZ 3.83      
 8 ŻOŁĄDEK Jan Franciszek 27.09.2012 KS Atak Agrykola Warszawa MZ 3.82  PB    
 9 KOT Michał 11.07.2012 RK Athletics Warszawa MZ 3.63      
 10 NIEDZIÓŁKA Bartosz 09.03.2013 SKS Feniks Siedlce MZ 3.60      
 11 BIEDRZYCKI Miłosz 26.10.2012 UKS Vis Skierniewice LD 3.59      
 12 PAKULSKI Dominik 10.11.2012 MKS Bank BS Płońsk MZ 3.58      
 13 CHERNIK Michał 12.01.2013 SKS Feniks Siedlce MZ 3.55      
 14 BARNA Jakub 12.12.2012 GKS Wilga Garwolin MZ 3.53      
 15 BIS Adrian 07.03.2012 OKS Skra Warszawa MZ 3.43      
 16 WASILEWSKI Maksymilian 14.09.2012 KS Atak Agrykola Warszawa MZ 3.40      
 17 BŁASZCZUK Filip 17.06.2012 MKS Polonia Warszawa MZ 3.19      
 18 SZKOP Franciszek 10.03.2013 SKS Feniks Siedlce MZ 3.15      
 19 LAPS Nikodem 12.11.2013 UKS Herkules Sulejówek MZ 3.06      
 20 NALEPA Mikołaj 17.02.2012 UKS Herkules Sulejówek MZ 3.04      
 21 ORLIŃSKI Franciszek 06.12.2012 MKS Syrena Warszawa MZ 2.98      
 22 DĄBROWSKI Artur 18.04.2012 UKS Herkules Sulejówek MZ 2.95      
 23 ZIELIŃSKI Bartosz 20.10.2012 UKS Herkules Sulejówek MZ 2.95      
 24 MOSKWIK Antoni 12.09.2012 UKS Herkules Sulejówek MZ 2.95      
 25 STRÓŻYK Marcel 03.09.2015 LA Dla Dzieci i Młodzieży Kamil MZ 2.28      

  

 

 



KOBIETY/WOMEN 

60 metrów K U12 

 FINAŁ A   12:57 

 1 BOLCZAK Hanna 09.01.2012 OKS Skra Warszawa MZ 8.72  PB    
 2 UGODZIŃSKA Wiktoria 12.06.2012 KM Aktywni Sochaczew MZ 8.86  PB    
 3 ZDRZALIK Natalia 01.10.2012 UKS Iwiczna Nowa Iwiczna MZ 9.04  PB    
 4 KOCHAŃSKA Julia 02.02.2012 LA Dla Dzieci i Młodzieży Kamil MZ 9.20  PB    
 5 RAFALSKA Barbara 21.01.2012 KS AZS AWF Warszawa MZ 9.29  PB    

 FINAŁ B   12:54 

 1 JEŻEWSKA Natalia 09.08.2012 UKS MTE Milanówek MZ 9.31  PB    

 2 ROGOWSKA Zuzanna 01.05.2013 OKS Skra Warszawa MZ 9.40  PB    
 3 IZDEBSKA Hanna 15.06.2013 UKS Olimp Kozienice MZ 9.49      
 4 MAŁACZEK Aleksandra 23.11.2012 RLTL Optima Radom MZ 9.52      
 5 KRUPKA Oliwia 25.03.2013 OKS Start Otwock MZ 9.53      

600 metrów K U12 

 Bieg 1/ 2   14:10 

 1 BAŁABAN Zofia 06.06.2012 UKS 48 Warszawa MZ 1:56.38      

 2 WRZESZCZ Hanna 17.07.2012 RK Athletics Warszawa MZ 2:05.81  PB    
 3 KRÓLIKOWSKA Kaja 02.05.2012 MKS Polonia Warszawa MZ 2:06.16      
 4 KRÓLIKOWSKA Klara 02.05.2012 MKS Polonia Warszawa MZ 2:07.25      
 5 VASILEVA Lea 19.06.2013 KS AZS AWF Warszawa MZ 2:09.37      
 6 JODŁOWSKA Nina 11.12.2012 UKS Otrębusy MZ 2:09.49      
 7 MAJEWSKA Zuzanna 30.05.2013 KS Atak Agrykola Warszawa MZ 2:37.06      

 Bieg 2/ 2   14:14 

 1 CZARNECKA Lidia 30.08.2012 GKS Wilga Garwolin MZ 1:57.60      
 2 SIERADZKA Lea 06.11.2012 UKS 48 Warszawa MZ 2:06.48      
 3 GŁUCHOWSKA Nela 25.11.2013 OKS Skra Warszawa MZ 2:19.68      
 4 WOŹNICKA Rita 17.07.2012 OKS Skra Warszawa MZ 2:26.05      
 5 SŁOWIŃSKA Helena 03.01.2013 OKS Skra Warszawa MZ 2:30.73      
 6 KOJRO Zofia 28.04.2013 AKL Ursynów Warszawa MZ 2:39.02      

60 metrów K U12 

 Bieg 1/ 12   11:56 

 1 UGODZIŃSKA Wiktoria 12.06.2012 KM Aktywni Sochaczew MZ 8.88 q PB    
 2 BOLCZAK Hanna 09.01.2012 OKS Skra Warszawa MZ 8.93 q PB    
 3 RAFALSKA Barbara 21.01.2012 KS AZS AWF Warszawa MZ 9.38 q     
 4 ROGOWSKA Zuzanna 01.05.2013 OKS Skra Warszawa MZ 9.42 q PB    
 5 KRUPKA Oliwia 25.03.2013 OKS Start Otwock MZ 9.43 q     
 Bieg 2/ 12   11:58 

 1 KOCHAŃSKA Julia 02.02.2012 LA Dla Dzieci i Młodzieży Kamil MZ 9.29 q PB    

 2 LEŚNIAK Róża 15.02.2012 MKS Polonia Warszawa MZ 9.48  PB    
 3 STELMASZCZYK Magdalena 28.06.2013 KS Atak Agrykola Warszawa MZ 9.87      
 4 KOT Natalia 08.05.2015 RK Athletics Warszawa MZ 10.13  PB    
 5 TRZEBIENIAK Kaja 30.01.2014 UKS Falenica Warszawa MZ 10.19  PB    

 Bieg 3/ 12   12:01 

 1 PAUL Lucyna 16.10.2014 UKS Falenica Warszawa MZ 10.42  PB    
 2 POTĘPA Julia 12.05.2012 UKS Otrębusy MZ 10.51      
 3 BORSUK Lena 03.11.2012 KS Atak Agrykola Warszawa MZ 11.07      
 4 PACEK Rozalia 24.04.2015 KS Lider Grodzisk Mazowiecki MZ 11.47  PB    
 5 KOWALCZYK Krystyna 23.05.2012 UKS Falenica Warszawa MZ 11.62  PB    

 Bieg 4/ 12   12:04 

 1 MROZEK Zofia 05.11.2013 UKS Clan Ostrołęka MZ 9.73      
 2 LASKOWSKA Gabriela 18.01.2012 UKS Clan Ostrołęka MZ 9.88      
 3 JANKIEWICZ Oliwia 18.09.2012 UKS Siódemka Ostrołęka MZ 10.54      
 4 RACZKOWSKA Weronika 06.11.2012 MKS Bank BS Płońsk MZ 10.88      
 5 POTĘPA Nina 15.09.2014 UKS Otrębusy MZ 12.36      

 Bieg 5/ 12   12:07 

 1 MAŁACZEK Aleksandra 23.11.2012 RLTL Optima Radom MZ 9.46 qB     

 2 BUCZYŃSKA Lena 07.07.2012 MKS Bank BS Płońsk MZ 10.36      
 3 SERWACH Alicja 30.03.2012 MKS Bank BS Płońsk MZ 10.56      
 4 ŚWIAT Julia 08.07.2012 MKS Bank BS Płońsk MZ 10.62      
 5 ZIELIŃSKA Anna 22.07.2012 UKS MTE Milanówek MZ 10.84      

 Bieg 6/ 12   12:10 

 1 DĄBROWSKA Laura 03.04.2012 UKS Siódemka Ostrołęka MZ 9.79      

 2 JAWORSKA Małgorzata 18.01.2012 UKS MTE Milanówek MZ 10.20      
 3 ANDRZEJEWSKA Zofia 20.05.2012 UKS Falenica Warszawa MZ 10.80      
 4 ROGOWSKA Pola 30.04.2014 OKS Skra Warszawa MZ 11.56      
 5 DUBRAWSKA Celina 02.04.2015 KS Atak Agrykola Warszawa MZ 11.79      

 Bieg 7/ 12   12:12 

 1 ANDRUK Aleksandra 22.03.2012 UKS MTE Milanówek MZ 9.53      

 2 ŚMIGIERA Natalia 27.11.2012 LA Dla Dzieci i Młodzieży Kamil MZ 9.56      
 3 STAFIRSKA Natasza 03.01.2013 MLKL Płock MZ 9.77      



 4 PIOTROWSKA Alicja 10.06.2012 UKS Sporting Zielonki MZ 10.31      
 5 KIEŁB Martyna 28.06.2012 MKS Bank BS Płońsk MZ 11.04      

 Bieg 8/ 12   12:15 

 1 JEŻEWSKA Natalia 09.08.2012 UKS MTE Milanówek MZ 9.40 q     
 2 KOWALSKA Olga 24.05.2012 UKS Sporting Zielonki MZ 9.78      
 3 CMIEL Agata 10.04.2012 UKS Sporting Zielonki MZ 9.82      
 4 JARZĘBOWICZ Julia 28.09.2012 AKL Ursynów Warszawa MZ 10.90      
 5 WŁOSTOWSKA Olga 25.11.2014 UKS LA Basket Warszawa MZ 11.44      

 Bieg 9/ 12   12:17 

 1 IZDEBSKA Hanna 15.06.2013 UKS Olimp Kozienice MZ 9.43 qB     
 2 KRUPA Olga 20.02.2012 SKS Feniks Siedlce MZ 9.66      
 3 BARYŁKA Blanka 28.10.2014 OKS Skra Warszawa MZ 10.03      
 4 ANDRZEJEWSKA Paulina 31.12.2013 UKS Falenica Warszawa MZ 10.66      
 5 KARDA Urszula 30.05.2014 UKS LA Basket Warszawa MZ 12.12      

 Bieg 10/ 12   12:20 

 1 PORTIER Gabrielle 01.06.2012 AKL Ursynów Warszawa MZ 10.11      

 2 SZPIGIEL Gabriela 30.04.2012 MKS Bank BS Płońsk MZ 10.82      
 3 BOCZEK Aleksandra 06.03.2012 KS Atak Agrykola Warszawa MZ 10.91      
 4 RODAK Aleksandra 01.01.2014 SKS Feniks Siedlce MZ 11.27      
 5 SKURZAK Zofia 26.02.2015 KS Atak Agrykola Warszawa MZ 12.02      

 Bieg 11/ 12   12:22 

 1 WOJSZ Paulina 18.05.2012 MKS Ostrowianka Ostrów  MZ 9.50      

 2 BĄK Marianna 18.06.2013 UKS Iwiczna Nowa Iwiczna MZ 9.69      
 3 KOJRO Zofia 28.04.2013 AKL Ursynów Warszawa MZ 10.45      
 4 DUDZIK Wiktoria 23.08.2012 KS AZS AWF Warszawa MZ 10.68      

 Bieg 12/ 12   12:25 

 1 ZDRZALIK Natalia 01.10.2012 UKS Iwiczna Nowa Iwiczna MZ 9.25 q     
 2 MURAWSKA Róża 01.06.2012 RK Athletics Warszawa MZ 10.15  PB    
 3 SŁOWIŃSKA Helena 03.01.2013 OKS Skra Warszawa MZ 10.79      
 4 KAMIŃSKA Natalia 09.05.2014 AKL Ursynów Warszawa MZ 10.81      
 5 WILCZEK Aleksandra 02.08.2013 OKS Skra Warszawa MZ 11.59      

300 metrów dziewcząt 

 Bieg 1/ 6   13:31 

 1 BOLCZAK Hanna 09.01.2012 OKS Skra Warszawa MZ 50.84      
 2 ŚMIGIERA Natalia 27.11.2012 LA Dla Dzieci i Młodzieży Kamil MZ 52.28  PB    
 3 OZIMKIEWICZ Iga 29.03.2012 UKS Herkules Sulejówek MZ 54.38  PB    
 4 OLSZEWSKA Zofia 24.02.2014 RK Athletics Warszawa MZ 55.30  PB    

 Bieg 2/ 6   13:34 

 1 KOWALSKA Olga 24.05.2012 UKS Sporting Zielonki MZ 52.46      

 2 CMIEL Agata 10.04.2012 UKS Sporting Zielonki MZ 56.73      
 3 OCZKOWSKA Urszula 26.07.2013 LA Dla Dzieci i Młodzieży Kamil MZ 56.93  PB    
 4 PIOTROWSKA Alicja 10.06.2012 UKS Sporting Zielonki MZ 57.36      
 5 BŁAŻEJCZYK Ewa 22.01.2013 UKS Herkules Sulejówek MZ 1:01.22      
 6 ZIELIŃSKA Anna 22.07.2012 UKS MTE Milanówek MZ 1:01.88      

 Bieg 3/ 6   13:37 

 1 DĄBROWSKA Laura 03.04.2012 UKS Siódemka Ostrołęka MZ 54.35      

 2 Filipiak Anna 21.06.2012 UKS MTE Milanówek MZ 54.64      
 3 GÓRCZYŃSKA Aleksandra 25.02.2013 UKS Herkules Sulejówek MZ 58.04      
 4 KUSTER Lena 12.02.2013 UKS Herkules Sulejówek MZ 59.32      
 5 WYSZKOWSKA Antonina 02.01.2013 UKS Herkules Sulejówek MZ 1:02.81      
 6 JANKIEWICZ Oliwia 18.09.2012 UKS Siódemka Ostrołęka MZ 1:09.30      

 Bieg 4/ 6   13:40 

 1 JAWORSKA Małgorzata 18.01.2012 UKS MTE Milanówek MZ 55.37      
 2 LASKOWSKA Gabriela 18.01.2012 UKS Clan Ostrołęka MZ 59.44      
 3 DOMINIKIEWICZ Maja 02.08.2012 MKS Bank BS Płońsk MZ 1:02.52      
 4 IDZIKOWSKA Nina 18.08.2013 UKS Herkules Sulejówek MZ 1:04.30      
 5 RODAK Aleksandra 01.01.2014 SKS Feniks Siedlce MZ 1:08.22      
 JASZCZAK Magdalena 26.03.2012 MKS Bank BS Płońsk MZ DNF      

 Bieg 5/ 6   13:42 

 1 KACZOROWSKA Pola,  11.01.2012 UKS Diamond Athletics Białołęka MZ 51.97      
 2 KOŁAKOWSKA Gabriela 14.03.2012 MKS Ostrowianka Ostrów  MZ 55.31      
 3 WILCZEK Milena 02.04.2012 UKS Iwiczna Nowa Iwiczna MZ 56.10      
 4 KRYSIAK Maria 07.11.2012 MKS Bank BS Płońsk MZ 57.10      
 5 MROZEK Zofia 05.11.2013 UKS Clan Ostrołęka MZ 58.70      
 6 ZERA Antonina 05.02.2012 UKS Clan Ostrołęka MZ 1:05.95      

 Bieg 6/ 6   13:46 

 1 KHRAMTSOVA Michel 25.10.2013 LA Dla Dzieci i Młodzieży Kamil MZ 55.84  PB    
 2 PODKAŃSKA Klara 10.08.2013 UKS Herkules Sulejówek MZ 58.33      
 3 KAMIŃSKA Natalia 09.05.2014 AKL Ursynów Warszawa MZ 1:02.46      
 4 LADA Hanna 12.03.2014 UKS Herkules Sulejówek MZ 1:03.83      
 5 TRELA Paulina 02.05.2013 UKS Olimp Kozienice MZ 1:06.02      



Skok wzwyż K U12 

 FINAŁ 14:25 

 1 SAŁEK Alicja 06.01.2012 RLTL Optima Radom MZ 1.34      
 2 KOZŁOWSKA Justyna 12.01.2012 KS Orzeł Warszawa MZ 1.28  PB    
 3 Filipiak Anna 21.06.2012 UKS MTE Milanówek MZ 1.25  PB    
 4 KRÓLIKOWSKA Kaja 02.05.2012 MKS Polonia Warszawa MZ 1.20      
 5 TERELAK Emilia 22.07.2011 MLKL Płock MZ 1.20      PK 
 6 ZDZIARESTEK Nadia 08.10.2012 MKS Ostrowianka Ostrów  MZ 1.15      
 7 KRÓLIKOWSKA Klara 02.05.2012 MKS Polonia Warszawa MZ 1.15      
 8 WOŚ Paulina 18.12.2005 MKS Ostrowianka Ostrów  MZ 1.15      
 9 PODRASZKA Lena 11.03.2012 MKS Ostrowianka Ostrów  MZ 1.15      
 10 ŁUKASIEWICZ Agata 02.07.2012 MKS Bank BS Płońsk MZ 1.10      
 11 STAFIRSKA Natasza 03.01.2013 MLKL Płock MZ 1.10      
 12 JODŁOWSKA Nina 11.12.2012 UKS Otrębusy MZ 1.05      
 13 JASZCZAK Magdalena 26.03.2012 MKS Bank BS Płońsk MZ 1.00      
 14 RACZKOWSKA Weronika 06.11.2012 MKS Bank BS Płońsk MZ 0.95      
 15 JEŻEWSKA Natalia 09.08.2012 UKS MTE Milanówek MZ 0.90      

Skok w dal dzieci U12 

 FINAŁ 14:26 

 1 RAFALSKA Barbara 21.01.2012 KS AZS AWF Warszawa MZ 4.12      

 2 KRUPA Olga 20.02.2012 SKS Feniks Siedlce MZ 3.92      
 3 ZDRZALIK Natalia 01.10.2012 UKS Iwiczna Nowa Iwiczna MZ 3.88      
 4 ANDRUK Aleksandra 22.03.2012 UKS MTE Milanówek MZ 3.85 
 5 WILCZEK Milena 02.04.2012 UKS Iwiczna Nowa Iwiczna MZ 3.84      
 6 LEŚNIAK Róża 15.02.2012 MKS Polonia Warszawa MZ 3.79      
 7 ROGOWSKA Zuzanna 01.05.2013 OKS Skra Warszawa MZ 3.73      
 8 MAŁACZEK Aleksandra 23.11.2012 RLTL Optima Radom MZ 3.68      
 9 KOŁAKOWSKA Gabriela 14.03.2012 MKS Ostrowianka Ostrów  MZ 3.61      
 10 BĄK Marianna 18.06.2013 UKS Iwiczna Nowa Iwiczna MZ 3.61      
 11 STELMASZCZYK Magdalena 28.06.2013 KS Atak Agrykola Warszawa MZ 3.56      
 12 KHRAMTSOVA Michel 25.10.2013 LA Dla Dzieci i Młodzieży Kamil MZ 3.44      
 13 BARYŁKA Blanka 28.10.2014 OKS Skra Warszawa MZ 3.42      
 14 OZIMKIEWICZ Iga 29.03.2012 UKS Herkules Sulejówek MZ 3.33      
 15 VASILEVA Lea 19.06.2013 KS AZS AWF Warszawa MZ 3.33      
 16 KRYSIAK Maria 07.11.2012 MKS Bank BS Płońsk MZ 3.28      
 17 PORTIER Gabrielle 01.06.2012 AKL Ursynów Warszawa MZ 3.25      
 18 ZERA Antonina 05.02.2012 UKS Clan Ostrołęka MZ 3.23      
 19 ANDRZEJEWSKA Zofia 20.05.2012 UKS Falenica Warszawa MZ 3.14      
 20 SERWACH Alicja 30.03.2012 MKS Bank BS Płońsk MZ 3.14      
 21 BŁAŻEJCZYK Ewa 22.01.2013 UKS Herkules Sulejówek MZ 3.12      
 22 DUDZIK Wiktoria 23.08.2012 KS AZS AWF Warszawa MZ 3.04      
 23 GÓRCZYŃSKA Aleksandra 25.02.2013 UKS Herkules Sulejówek MZ 3.04      
 24 ANDRZEJEWSKA Paulina 31.12.2013 UKS Falenica Warszawa MZ 3.03      
 25 PODKAŃSKA Klara 10.08.2013 UKS Herkules Sulejówek MZ 3.02      
 26 TRZEBIENIAK Kaja 30.01.2014 UKS Falenica Warszawa MZ 3.00      
 27 WYSZKOWSKA Antonina 02.01.2013 UKS Herkules Sulejówek MZ 2.98      
 28 KUSTER Lena 12.02.2013 UKS Herkules Sulejówek MZ 2.97      
 29 PAUL Lucyna 16.10.2014 UKS Falenica Warszawa MZ 2.94      
 30 POTĘPA Julia 12.05.2012 UKS Otrębusy MZ 2.90      
 31 JARZĘBOWICZ Julia 28.09.2012 AKL Ursynów Warszawa MZ 2.90      
 32 LADA Hanna 12.03.2014 UKS Herkules Sulejówek MZ 2.90      
 33 PACEK Rozalia 24.04.2015 KS Lider Grodzisk Mazowiecki MZ 2.83  PB    
 34 MAJEWSKA Zuzanna 30.05.2013 KS Atak Agrykola Warszawa MZ 2.83      
 35 SKURZAK Zofia 26.02.2015 KS Atak Agrykola Warszawa MZ 2.71      
 36 BOCZEK Aleksandra 06.03.2012 KS Atak Agrykola Warszawa MZ 2.68      
 37 BORSUK Lena 03.11.2012 KS Atak Agrykola Warszawa MZ 2.57      
 38 KOWALCZYK Krystyna 23.05.2012 UKS Falenica Warszawa MZ 2.45      
 39 POTĘPA Nina 15.09.2014 UKS Otrębusy MZ 2.38      
 40 IDZIKOWSKA Nina 18.08.2013 UKS Herkules Sulejówek MZ 2.37      


